

ITEM NO.33

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVII-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 6268/2022

ECL FINANCE LTD. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ABHINAV MUKHERJEE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 326549/2025 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT, IA No. 331711/2025
- INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

Date : 26-02-2026 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.B. PARDIWALA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.V. VISWANATHAN

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Abhishek Agarwal, AOR
Mr. Gaurav Mittra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Atul Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Vashith, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Bansal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Raghavendra Mohan Bajaj, Adv.
Ms. Garima Bajaj, AOR
Mr. Kumar Karan, Adv.

Mr. Soumik Ghosal, AOR
Mr. Abhishek Agarwal, AOR

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Sahil Tagotra, Adv.
Mr. Girish Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Deepak Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Ankita Singh, Adv.
Ms. Megha Karnwal, AOR

Ms. Swikriti Singhania, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the impleadment application(s) with the main matter in
the week commencing 13.04.2026.

(CHANDRESH)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POOJA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)