

ITEM NO.27

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVII-B

**S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A**  
**RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS**

**Civil Appeal No. 6268/2022**

**ECL FINANCE LTD. & ANR.**

**Appellant(s)**

**VERSUS**

**ABHINAV MUKHERJEE & ORS.**

**Respondent(s)**

**IA No. 65271/2026 - AMENDMENT OF APPEAL / PETITION / I.A.**  
**IA No. 65273/2026 - AMENDMENT OF APPEAL / PETITION / I.A.**  
**IA No. 40688/2023 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS**  
**IA No. 130268/2022 - EX-PARTE STAY**  
**IA No. 53522/2023 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION**  
**IA No. 331711/2025 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT**  
**IA No. 326549/2025 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT**  
**IA No. 223423/2025 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT**  
**IA No. 223420/2025 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT**  
**IA No. 96568/2023 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL**  
**DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES**  
**IA No. 96054/2023 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL**  
**DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES**

**WITH**

**C.A. No. 6273/2022 (XVII-B)**  
**FOR**  
**FOR EX-PARTE STAY ON IA 130605/2022**  
**IA No. 130605/2022 - EX-PARTE STAY**

**CONMT.PET.(C) No. 730/2023 in C.A. No. 6268/2022 (XVII-B)**  
**FOR**  
**FOR INITIATING CONTEMPT PROCEEDINGS ON IA 5785/2023**  
**IA No. 5785/2023 - INITIATING CONTEMPT PROCEEDINGS**

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 731/2023 in C.A. No. 6273/2022 (XVII-B)

Date : 12-05-2026 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.B. PARDIWALA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Abhishek Agarwal, AOR  
Mr. Gaurav Mitra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Atul Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Vashith, Adv.  
Mr. Anmol Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. Aman Agarwal, Adv.

For Applicant : Sahil Tagotra, AOR

For Respondent(s) : Ms. Garima Bajaj, AOR  
Mr. Shagun Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Sajal Awasthi, Adv.  
Mr. Gauravjit Vashisth, Adv.

Mr. Soumik Ghosal, AOR  
Mr. Abhishek Agarwal, AOR

Mr. Sahil Sethi, Adv.  
Mr. Samriddh Bindal, Adv.  
Mr. Vikash Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Swikriti Singhania, AOR

Mr. Alabhya Dhamija, AOR

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Sahil Tagotra, Adv.  
Mr. Girish Tripathi, Adv.  
Mr. Digvijay Prasad, Adv.  
Ms. Ankita Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Deepak Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Megha Karnwal, AOR

For Intervenors Mr. Arjun Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Alabhya Dhamija, AOR

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R**

1. List on 21.07.2026.
2. Application(s) for impleadment i.e., I.A. Nos. 326549/2025, 331711/2025, 120542, 120657, 120706, 120714, 120716 and 124015 of 2026, respectively and application for Intervention i.e., IA No. 127751/2026 are allowed.
3. Cause title be amended accordingly.

**(CHANDRESH)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS**

**(POOJA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)**